
Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2022/6/1 Wed 51,049 15,997 67,046 
2022/6/2 Thu 59,185 18,147 77,332 
2022/6/3 Fri 45,967 14,013 59,980 
2022/6/4 Sat 45,407 14,120 59,527 
2022/6/5 Sun 50,282 14,230 64,512 
2022/6/6 Mon 50,367 15,490 65,857 
2022/6/7 Tue 47,597 15,883 63,480 
2022/6/8 Wed 49,490 15,501 64,991 
2022/6/9 Thu 49,344 15,355 64,699 
2022/6/10 Fri 62,146 18,708 80,854 
2022/6/11 Sat 54,611 17,857 72,468 
2022/6/12 Sun 50,456 14,056 64,512 
2022/6/13 Mon 49,286 15,454 64,740 
2022/6/14 Tue 50,396 15,844 66,240 
2022/6/15 Wed 51,896 17,061 68,957 
2022/6/16 Thu 52,854 16,500 69,354 
2022/6/17 Fri 62,967 19,695 82,662 
2022/6/18 Sat 60,743 18,490 79,233 
2022/6/19 Sun 55,482 15,440 70,922 
2022/6/20 Mon 53,008 16,453 69,461 
2022/6/21 Tue 52,319 16,741 69,060 
2022/6/22 Wed 54,701 17,448 72,149 
2022/6/23 Thu 56,591 17,858 74,449 
2022/6/24 Fri 68,738 20,949 89,687 
2022/6/25 Sat 65,701 19,570 85,271 
2022/6/26 Sun 59,466 16,697 76,163 
2022/6/27 Mon 63,902 19,467 83,369 
2022/6/28 Tue 65,839 20,746 86,585 
2022/6/29 Wed 67,314 20,920 88,234 
2022/6/30 Thu 71,177 22,416 93,593 

1,678,281 517,106 2,195,387 

55,943 17,237 73,180 
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